
48 Meses

2

Clave: F405 Clave:F407

Catalogo Descripción Precio
Total para 

adjudicar

47 mens 

Con anualidades 
4 anualidades 

47 mens

Sin anualidades
15%

Z1B5SS8 FOCUS S 4 PTAS TM 236,500 35,475 5,234 12,614 6,307

Z1A5SS8 FOCUS S 4 PTAS TA 250,000 37,500 5,532 13,335 6,667

Z2D5SS8 FOCUS SE 4 PTAS TA 279,900 41,985 6,194 14,929 7,465

Z2B5SS8 FOCUS SE 5 PTAS TA 279,900 41,985 6,194 14,929 7,465

Z3B5SS8 FOCUS APPEARANCE 4 PTAS TA 295,000 44,250 6,528 15,735 7,867

Z3A5SS8 FOCUS APPEARANCE 5 PTAS TA 295,000 44,250 6,528 15,735 7,867

Z4C5SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM PLUS 4 PTAS 349,000 52,350 7,723 18,615 9,308

Z5J5SS8 FOCUS ST 5 PTAS 395,000 59,250 8,741 21,069 10,534

C3BSS8 FUSION S 2.5L I4 * 329,900 49,485 7,301 17,596 8,798

C2CSS8 FUSION SE NAV MR 2.5L I4 * 364,900 54,735 8,075 19,463 9,732

C2GSS8 FUSION SE ADVANCE NAV 2.5L I4 * 379,900 56,985 8,407 20,263 10,132

C2FSS8 FUSION SE LUX 2L GTDI * 385,900 57,885 8,540 20,583 10,292

C2ESS8 FUSION SE LUX PLUS NAV 2L GTDI * 409,900 61,485 9,071 21,863 10,932

MBCSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TM 430,300 64,545 9,522 22,951 11,476

MBDSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TA 457,700 68,655 10,129 24,413 12,206

D3BSS8 EDGE SEL 475,000 71,250 10,512 25,336 12,668

W8D5SS8 ECOSPORT TREND MT 261,900 39,285 5,796 13,969 6,985

W8B5SS8 ECOSPORT TREND AT 268,900 40,335 5,951 14,343 7,171

W7B5SS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 315,700 47,355 6,986 16,839 8,419

H3F5SS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 322,900 48,435 7,146 17,223 8,611

H3E5SS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 345,900 51,885 7,655 18,450 9,225

H2H5SS8 ESCAPE TREND ADVANCE 2.5l 352,900 52,935 7,810 18,823 9,412

H2Y5SS8 ESCAPE TREND ADVENCE ECOBOOST 372,400 55,860 8,241 19,863 9,932

H1H5SS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM 399,900 59,985 8,850 21,330 10,665

H1J5SS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 419,400 62,910 9,281 22,370 11,185

J1FSS8 RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB 292,500 43,875 6,473 15,601 7,801

J1DSS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 343,200 51,480 7,595 18,306 9,153

J1PSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 349,900 52,485 7,743 18,663 9,332

J5DSS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 378,500 56,775 8,376 20,189 10,094

J3FSS8 RANGER XL GAS REGULAR CAB 278,000 41,700 6,152 14,828 7,414

J1RSS8 RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 295,500 44,325 6,539 15,761 7,881

J1QSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 352,900 52,935 7,810 18,823 9,412

J1ESS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 343,200 51,480 7,595 18,306 9,153

J1WSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 398,900 59,835 8,828 21,277 10,638
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J5ESS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 378,500 56,775 8,376 20,189 10,094

J6BSS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 435,600 65,340 9,640 23,234 11,617

J8DSS8 F-150 XL SUP CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 423,300 63,495 9,367 22,578 11,289

J8BSS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 489,000 73,350 10,821 26,082 13,041

M7CSS8 TRANSIT 410 VAN MEDIANA TECHO MEDIANO 450,300 67,545 9,965 24,018 12,009

N1BSS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 414,600 62,190 9,175 22,114 11,057

N1ASS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 419,500 62,925 9,283 22,375 11,188

N3BSS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 421,900 63,285 9,337 22,503 11,252

N3ASS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 428,700 64,305 9,487 22,866 11,433

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 424,600 63,690 9,396 22,647 11,324

K6F5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT* 388,800 58,320 8,604 20,738 10,369

K6E5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT* 412,000 61,800 9,117 21,975 10,988

K6D5SS8 F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT* 397,600 59,640 8,799 21,207 10,604

K6D/A5SS8 F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT A/A* 411,500 61,725 9,106 21,949 10,974

K6C5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT A/A* 431,700 64,755 9,553 23,026 11,513
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Z1B5SS8 FOCUS S 4 PTAS TM 236,500 40,205 4,322 10,408 5,204

Z1A5SS8 FOCUS S 4 PTAS TA 250,000 42,500 4,569 11,002 5,501

Z2D5SS8 FOCUS SE 4 PTAS TA 279,900 47,583 5,115 12,318 6,159

Z2B5SS8 FOCUS SE 5 PTAS TA 279,900 47,583 5,115 12,318 6,159

Z3B5SS8 FOCUS APPEARANCE 4 PTAS TA 295,000 50,150 5,391 12,982 6,491

Z3A5SS8 FOCUS APPEARANCE 5 PTAS TA 295,000 50,150 5,391 12,982 6,491

Z4C5SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM PLUS 4 PTAS 349,000 59,330 6,378 15,359 7,679

Z5J5SS8 FOCUS ST 5 PTAS 395,000 67,150 7,218 17,383 8,691

C3BSS8 FUSION S 2.5L I4 * 329,900 56,083 6,029 14,518 7,259

C2CSS8 FUSION SE NAV MR 2.5L I4 * 364,900 62,033 6,668 16,058 8,029

C2GSS8 FUSION SE ADVANCE NAV 2.5L I4 * 379,900 64,583 6,942 16,718 8,359

C2FSS8 FUSION SE LUX 2L GTDI * 385,900 65,603 7,052 16,982 8,491

C2ESS8 FUSION SE LUX PLUS NAV 2L GTDI * 409,900 69,683 7,491 18,039 9,019

MBCSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TM 430,300 73,151 7,863 18,936 9,468

MBDSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TA 457,700 77,809 8,364 20,142 10,071

D3BSS8 EDGE SEL 475,000 80,750 8,680 20,904 10,452

W8D5SS8 ECOSPORT TREND MT 261,900 44,523 4,786 11,526 5,763

W8B5SS8 ECOSPORT TREND AT 268,900 45,713 4,914 11,834 5,917

W7B5SS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 315,700 53,669 5,769 13,893 6,947

H3F5SS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 322,900 54,893 5,901 14,210 7,105

H3E5SS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 345,900 58,803 6,321 15,222 7,611

H2H5SS8 ESCAPE TREND ADVANCE 2.5l 352,900 59,993 6,449 15,530 7,765

H2Y5SS8 ESCAPE TREND ADVENCE ECOBOOST 372,400 63,308 6,805 16,388 8,194

H1H5SS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM 399,900 67,983 7,308 17,599 8,799

H1J5SS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 419,400 71,298 7,664 18,457 9,228

J1FSS8 RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB 292,500 49,725 5,345 12,872 6,436

J1DSS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 343,200 58,344 6,272 15,103 7,552

J1PSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 349,900 59,483 6,394 15,398 7,699

J5DSS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 378,500 64,345 6,917 16,657 8,328

J3FSS8 RANGER XL GAS REGULAR CAB 278,000 47,260 5,080 12,234 6,117

J1RSS8 RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 295,500 50,235 5,400 13,004 6,502

J1QSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 352,900 59,993 6,449 15,530 7,765

J1ESS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 343,200 58,344 6,272 15,103 7,552

J1WSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 398,900 67,813 7,290 17,555 8,777

J5ESS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 378,500 64,345 6,917 16,657 8,328
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1 año  de seguro
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J6BSS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 435,600 74,052 7,960 19,170 9,585

J8DSS8 F-150 XL SUP CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 423,300 71,961 7,735 18,628 9,314

J8BSS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 489,000 83,130 8,936 21,520 10,760

M7CSS8 TRANSIT 410 VAN MEDIANA TECHO MEDIANO 450,300 76,551 8,229 19,817 9,908

N1BSS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 414,600 70,482 7,577 18,245 9,123

N1ASS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 419,500 71,315 7,666 18,461 9,231

N3BSS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 421,900 71,723 7,710 18,567 9,283

N3ASS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 428,700 72,879 7,834 18,866 9,433

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 424,600 72,182 7,759 18,686 9,343

K6F5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT* 388,800 66,096 7,105 17,110 8,555

K6E5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT* 412,000 70,040 7,529 18,131 9,066

K6D5SS8 F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT* 397,600 67,592 7,266 17,497 8,749

K6D/A5SS8 F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT A/A* 411,500 69,955 7,520 18,109 9,055

K6C5SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT A/A* 431,700 73,389 7,889 18,998 9,499
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